2024-25 City Series Boys Basketball

Friday, December 6 North @ East Buchtel @ Firestone Garfield @ Ellet
Tuesday, December 10 Ellet @ Firestone North @ Buchtel East @ Garfield
Friday, December 13 Buchtel @ Ellet Firestone (@ East Garfield @ North
Tuesday, December 17 North @ Ellet Garfield @ Firestone East @ Buchtel
Friday, January 10 Buchtel @ Garfield North @ Firestone East @ Ellet
Tuesday, January 14 East @ North Firestone (@ Buchtel Ellet @ Garfield
Friday, January 17 Firestone @ Ellet Buchtel @ North Garfield @ East
Friday, January 24 Ellet @ Buchtel East @ Firestone North @ Garfield
Tuesday, January 28 Ellet @ North Firestone @ Garfield Buchtel @ East
Friday, January 31 Garfield @ Buchtel Firestone @ North Ellet @ East

JV TIP OFF IS 5:30 VARSITY 7 PM. TEAM ON THE RIGHT IS HOME TEAM.

CHAMPIONSHIP FEB 7, 2025 Firestone CLC 7 pm




